
順位 １区（3.0km） 順位 ２区（2.0km） 順位 ３区（2.0km） 順位 ４区（2.0km） 順位 ５区（2.0km） 順位 ６区（2.0km） 順位 累計時間(13.0km)

0:08:57 0:05:52 0:05:55 0:06:14 0:06:10 0:05:55
氏名

累計 0°11′16″ 1 0°17′32″ 1 0°24′02″ 1 0°30′26″ 1 0°37′07″ 1 0°43′59″ 1

区間 0°11′16″ 1 0°06′16″ 2 0°06′30″ 1 0°06′24″ 1 0°06′41″ 1 0°06′52″ 2

氏名

累計 0°11′30″ 2 0°17′43″ 2 0°24′19″ 2 0°30′51″ 2 0°38′25″ 2 0°44′46″ 2

区間 0°11′30″ 2 0°06′13″ 1 0°06′36″ 2 0°06′32″ 2 0°07′34″ 2 0°06′21″ 1

氏名

累計

区間

氏名

累計

区間

氏名

累計

区間

氏名

累計

区間

氏名

累計

区間

氏名

累計

区間

氏名

累計

区間

氏名

累計

区間

氏名

累計

区間

氏名

累計

区間

氏名

累計

区間

氏名

累計

区間

氏名

累計

区間

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2 NRA Bチーム

髙橋　愛莉 小山田　夢我 新村　斗希 伊瀬知　蒼空

第16回指宿市駅伝競走大会　中学の部記録表

1 NRA Aチーム

池水　百花 東　隆成 寺田　琉聖 若松　奏来 前田　晋次郎 鈴東　虎之

チーム名＼区間

区間記録

0°43′59″

0°44′46″

中西　翔馬 永野　景聖


